3980 North Fraser Way
Burnaby, BC  V5J 5K5
(604) 527-8378   ph.  | (604) 527-8368 fx.
Effective Date:  September 15, 2006 QM0604 Listing Page Page 1 of 3
Revision Date:  April 17, 2014 Revision 3
TRAILER RUNNING GEAR LISTING PROGRAM
Class: Trailer Running Gear

12 x 2.00 Electric Axletek-12-GG Axle Teknology
12 x 2.125 Electric Axletek-1218-HH Axle Teknology
Axle Model Designation Description:
AXK Red Onyx Industrial Products LLC dba Axle Teknology
WW Brake Diameter or Load-capacity Rating
Effective Date:  September 15, 2006 QM0604 Listing Page Page 3 of 3
Revision Date:  April 17, 2014 Revision 3
Y S – Straight Sprung, D – Drop Sprung, T – Torsion
Z B – Electric Drum
Notes:
1. All electric brakes are rated at 3A @ 12V dc (per individual brake). 7.5A at 12V dc
for one axle assembly.
2. All models approved for single and multiple axle configurations.
3. All capacities are in pounds and indicate the maximum GAWR of the axle model.
4. All dimensions are in inches.
5. Axles may have lubed or non-lubed spindles.
6. Overslung or Underslung refers to the location of the sping mounting in relation to
the axle tube. For example: an overslung axle is one where the spring is mounted on
top of the axle tube.
7. Includes all available torsion starting angles.
Note: Trailer Running Gears are to be installed in accordance with the manufacturer’s
instructions. Suitability of the product in the intended application is to be determined